Test Equipment Solutions Datasheet
Test Equipment Solutions Ltd specialise in the second user sale, rental and distribution of
quality test & measurement (T&M) equipment. We stock all major equipment types such as
spectrum analyzers, signal generators, oscilloscopes, power meters, logic analysers etc from
all the major suppliers such as Agilent, Tektronix, Anritsu and Rohde & Schwarz.
As well as the headline benefit of cost saving, second user offers shorter lead times, higher
reliability and multivendor solutions. Rental, of course, is ideal for shorter term needs and
offers fast delivery, flexibility, try-before-you-buy, zero capital expenditure, lower risk and off

- Support from our team of seasoned Test & Measurement engineers.
- ISO9001 quality assurance.
T: 01183  800  800
F: 01183 800 804
Test Equipment Solutions Ltd
Unit 3 Zodiac House
Calleva Park
Aldermaston
Berkshire
RG7 8HN
10 KHz-1.0 GHz
Models And Specifications
Frequency Min Pwr Min Sat
Model Range Out* Gain* Rack
Number (MHz) (Watts) (dB) Type
SMX-10 .01-1000 10 40 A
SMX-25 .01-1000 25 44 A
SMX-50 .01-1000 50 47 A
SMX-100 .01-1000 100 50 A
SMX-200 .01-1000 200 53 B
CMX-3001 .01-1000 300/100 55/50 C
CMX-3002 .01-1000 300/200 55/53 C
CMX-3003 .01-1000 300/300 55/55 C
CMX-5001 .01-1000 500/100 57/50 C
CMX-5002 .01-1000 500/200 57/53 C
CMX-5003 .01-1000 500/300 57/55 C
CMX-5005 .01-1000 500/500 57/57 C
CMX-10001 .01-1000 1000/100 60/50 D
CMX-10002 .01-1000 1000/200 60/53 D
CMX-10003 .01-1000 1000/300 60/55 D
CMX-10005 .01-1000 1000/500 60/57 D
CMX-100010 .01-1000 1000/1000 60/60 D
INSTRUMENTS FOR INDUSTRY INC.
903 South Second Street, Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
Tel: 631-467-8400 • Fax: 631-467-8558 • E mail: sales@ifi.com